OTHERS DISSOLUTION OF THE PROPERTY INVESTMENT COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF PELABURAN HARTANAH NASIONAL BERHAD (AS THE MANAGER OF AMANAH HARTA TANAH PNB)

AMANAH HARTA TANAH PNB

Type Announcement

Subject OTHERS

Description DISSOLUTION OF THE PROPERTY INVESTMENT COMMITTEE

OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF PELABURAN HARTANAH NASIONAL BERHAD (AS THE MANAGER OF AMANAH HARTA

TANAH PNB)

The dissolution of the Property Investment Committee of the Board of Directors of Pelaburan Hartanah Nasional Berhad ("PHNB"), as the Manager of AHP has been approved by the Board of Directors of PHNB and acknowledged by the Trustee, AmanahRaya Trustee Berhad with effect from 19 May 2020.

Announcement Info	
Company Name	AMANAH HARTA TANAH PNB
Stock Name	AHP
Date Announced	20 May 2020
Category	General Announcement for PLC
Reference Number	GA1-10032020-00048